
EXHIBIT “A” 

To the Board of Supervisors of San Mate0 County: 

I, Don Horsky, Sheriff of San Mateo County, respectfLlly apply for .a Discharge from Accountability 
for the collection of the attached obligations on the grounds that the lkelihood of collection does not 
warrant the expense involved in continued efforts to collect these delinquent accounts. 

I, Don Horsley, SherE of San Mate0 County, declare under perjury that I read the foregoing 
applications for a Discharge fiqm Accountability and that the same is true and correct. 

DON HORSLEY, SherifY 

A list of the persons liable is attached. 



“Under $50 Write Off’ Report 
As of 9/r/02 

Status* REF# ID STARTED Completion Date BALANCE 

AGHELI, MISTY MARIE 

ALBERTO, IGNACIO 

ALI-GA, JOAQUIN ANTONIO 

ALLEN, MARK JEFFREY 

ALTMAN, RENE MARIE 

ANDERSON, KATWA 

ANDERSON, MYRA 

APELE, SIONE FINAU 

ARGUETTA, MANUEL 

ARRENDONDO, TERESA ORTEGA 

AVILA, HERIBERTO 

BARR, PETER DAVID 

BARROSO, JOSE JEStiS 

BECKMAN, ANDREW JOSEPH 

BELL, CHARLES PATRICK 

BENITEZ, BENJAMIN A 

BONILLA, JENNIFER ANNE 

BOUFFARD, BRET DANIEL 

BOYD, JOEY HARRY 

BROWN, PATRICK J. 

BROWN, PHILIP JAMES 

BURNEY JR., RUBEN EDGAR 

BUTLER, FRED HORCE 

BUTLER, LATISHA S 

CABALLERO, JUAN BARRAGAN 

CALDERON, BRENDA JUDY 

CALDERON, JOSE LUIS 

CAMPOS, JORGE 

CAMPOS, MANUEL DE JESUS 

CAMPOS, SANDY KAREN 

CANTRELLE, AARON MICHAEL 

CARRAWAY, DELONZO DEWAYNE 

CARRILLO, ARMANDO NEGRETE 

CARSTEN, SANDRA KAY 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

11635 1073978 6ll6lOO 

7347 1065699 4115199 

6107 1054808 113199 

15421 1083835 6/12/01 

12271 246609 7128100 

9430 1069378 1 o/30/99 

9632, 1030020 1 l/l 9/99 

15067 1078092 5/11/01 

14773 1017845 4/14/01 

16288 1085754 9/15/01 

12163 1074443 7/15/00 

16571 1084293 10/19/01 

16018 1067550 8114101 

9404 1071345 1 O/28/99 

10985 243361 3/25/00 

8562 1046102 815199 

15490 1060562 6/20/01 

9143 1068672 9/30/99 

14821 1033947 4/21/01 

14698 1079254 4/9/01 

15452 1083905 6/16/01 

18094 1085140 4/5/02 

13595 1077498 12/14/00 

9424 1067185 1 o/29/99 

11723 270141 6/5/00 

14121 1080978 Z/16/01 

8631 1068887 8112199 

17566 1088997 Z/16/02 

10648 230082 Z/28/00 

9198 1067157 10/7/99 

9734 1023349 1 Z/3/99 

12361 1077448 8/5/00 

13217 1064538 11/1/00 

10354 306587 Z/5/00 

7/21/00 

6119199 

l/31/99 

7/21/01 

10/25/00 

l/9/00 

1 Z/9/99 

5/15/01 

5/31/01 

10/13/01 

8/15/00 

1 l/9/07 

8/25/01 

111 II00 

9/z/00 

8115199 

815101 

1 o/20/99 

5/31/01 

7/7/01 

7/15/O? 

718102 

l/30/01 

11/16/99 

7/30/00 

3/19/01 

IO/5199 

3/28/02 

4/Z/00 

12/15/99 

l/23/00 

9/z/00 

12/4/00 

2/11/00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$49.00 

$15.00 

$35.00 

$16.00 

$33.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$45.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$20.00 

521.00 

$28.00 

$30.00 

$46.00 

$45.00 

$30;00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$30.00 

$39.00 

$45.00 

$42.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$35.00 

$30.00 

$48.00 

*Status: 2 = Active, 3 = Time Served, 4 = Dropped, 5 = Roll 

rptUnder50Due Page 1 of 6 @5-Sep-0 8:30:50 AM 



Name Status” REF# ID STARTED Completion Date BALANCE 

CASTANEDA, JIMMY ALEJANdRO 

CASTELLANOS, CAYETANO 

CERMENO, KARLA PATRICIA 

CEVALLOS, JAIME MENDOZA 

CHIU, WING KEUNG 

CODARRE, BILLIE JEAN 

CONTRERAS, MARIA C. 

COOPER, RYAN ONEIL 

COURTNEY, KIMBERLI MAUREE 

CRADER, MICHELLE LYNN 

CRISTALES, SAMUEL ALEXANDE 

CUNNINGHAM, DARBY KENDALL 

CURLEY, SHANNON SUN 

DASILVA, MANUEL ANTONIO 

DAWSON, JENNY REBECCA 

DE LA MERCED, PRESCILA G. 

DEGNON, DANIEL JOHN 

DOLLE, JOHN WILLIAM 

DOMINGUEZ, ENRIQUE 

DOUGHERTY, BYRON 

DOYLE, HARRY BRINKERHO 

DUCKETT, ROSHELL LYNN 

DURAN, SALVADOR MARTIN 

DUROST, DOUGLAS 

EISON, CORTNEY 

ESCOBAR, ALVARO W. 

ESCOBAR, OSCAR 

FERNANDEZ, DANIEL RICHARD 

FIGUEROA, CRISTOBAL 

FIGUEROA, ORLANDO 

FISCHER, JERRY R. 

FORD, LASUNDRA 

FORSYTH, ANDREW JAY 

FRIAS, FRANCISCO GUARA 

FUENTES, JOEL ANTONIO 

FUNG, JEFF C 

GALLOWAY, TEBONY 

GALOUL, LIES 

GARCIA, ANDREW GABE 

4 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

9127 1063154 9129199 11 /z/99 $12.00 

16542 1073887 10/15/01 11/10/01 $15.00 

10977 1069795 3/25/00 8/28/00 $1.00 

14896 1062138 4/27/01 5/14/01 $15.00 

9954 1058969 l/3/00 5/3/00 $22.00 

10377 306425 z/7/00 4/22/00 $25.00 

15075 1081993 5/12/01 6/24/01 $15.00 

11374 251614 5/l/00 6/l/00 $48.00 

17050 1087085 12/15/01 l/6/02 $35.00 

12587 1034621 8/31/00 9/'16/00 $30.00 

12284 1071111 7/29/00 a/19/00 $45.00 

8933 1008566 9/11/99 10118/99 $48.00 

9607 1068061 1 l/17/99 1 z/22/99 $25.00 

13826 1078343 1/16/01 2/15/01 530.00 

18229 1089506 4/18/02 517102 $25.00 

17436 1088641 l/29/02 Z/5/02 $30.00 

13363 1077367 11/16/00 11/30/00 $40.00 

8481 1067301 7129199 918199 $12.00 

13170 1077243 10/27/00 11/30/00 $15.00 

9555 802002 11 II 2199 12123199 $34.00 

14889 1081206 4/27/01 6/5/01 $45.00 

15833 1079674 7/21/01 9/15/01 $30.00 

18965 1091842 6128102 7lZllO2 $5.00 

17750 1071904 316102 3/19/02 $40.00 

12362 12926 8/5/00 11/18/00 $15.00 

17337 1088455 1 II 9102 2/10/02 $45.00 

11301 1075268 4/22/00 5/4/00 $48.00 

9296 145856 1 O/l 6/99 11 I30199 $13.00 

7789 1055394 5124199 9/l 2199 $25.00 

13021 1078873 10/13/00 11/26/00 $45.00 

15076 1083207 5/12/01 5/20/01 $35.00 

15024 1046342 5/7lOl 5/31/01 $5.00 

17635 273017 2/23/02 4lZllO2 $45.00 

11651 223427 6/17/00 7123100 $24.00 

16731 299700 11/5/01 l/6/02 $15.00 

17506 1086291 2/9/02 3/14/02 516.00 

18109 1030873 416102 4/21/02 $5.00 

14774 1080458 4/14/01 4118/01 $25.00 

11787 290775 6/10/00 6/17/00 $49.00 

*Status: 2 = Active, 3 = Time Served, 4 = Dropped, 5 = Roll 

rptUnder50Due Page 2 of 6 OS-Sep-0 8:30:51 AM 



Name Status* REF# ID STARTED Completion Date BALANCE 

GARDNER, DEAN PRICE 

GILBERT,. JON TIMOTHY 

GLENN, HELEN 

GONZALEZ, RAQUEL 

GOODSPEED, CINDY JO 

GOREE, MELVIN DANGELO 

GREENLEAF, MICHAEL SCOl7 

GRIFFIN, BOB 

GUERRERO, SALVADOR LOPES 

GUEVARA, VIRGINIA 

GUZMAN, ALONZO PEREZ 

HALLINAN, PADRAIC 

HARRELL, EUGENE 

HARRIS, JOHN 

HASBUN, FRANCISCO 

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO CHAVEZ 

HERNANDEZ, ELIZABETH ZARAG 

HILL, PETER ANTHONY 

HOFFMAN, BRUCE ROBERT 

HOJDUS, CHARLES LEE 

HOLLY, MANUEL 

IBARRA, ABELARDO 

JACK, PATRICK JOSEPH 

JACKSON, SHAVUN 1. 

Jacobs, SONIA B. 

JENNINGS, TEDDY ALAN 

JIMENEZ, JUAN MANUEL 

JONES, GENO C 

JONES, QUEENSTAR MARIE 

JONES JR, JAMES 

KEARNEY, SEAN DARRELL 

KELLER, THOMAS 

KELLY, ARTHUR VATOR 

LANCE, DAVID JOHN 

LARGAESPADA, CARLOS 

LAWAN, HARLEY 

LEALAO, LARRY HENRY 

LELLI, LAWRENCE 

LEWIS, EDWARD A. 

*Status: 2 = Active, 3 = Time Served, 4 = Dropped, 5 = Roll 
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3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

'4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

15340 114278 

16530 1077968 

15144 1083332 

9323 1018025 

2883 1058650 

12231 1041222 

16614 157260 

17036 1085506 

3516 1020142 

7933 1048077 

9427 1058335 

15745 1074005 

9921 299667 

12056 1066764 

9400 1071335 

17509 1086357 

9945 1072669 

14003 1081096 

11199 1075077 

13870 1077440 

9923 1062103 

13479 1073659 

11737 139220 

16922 1068895 

13272 1077479 

15625 1041953 

5367 1058897 

17866 1020939 

13382 1067417 

13028 1078900 

10899 1074488 

11558 236876 

9036 1035708 

17804 1089470 

17410 1083648 

16846 1087264 

13602 302653 

13180 .303996 

6862 256654 

6/6/01 

10/13/01 

5/19/01 

10/18/99 

3121198 

7/24/00 

10/25/01 

12/15/01 

5/11/98 

615199 

10/30/99 

7/14/01 

12/22/99 

7/8/00 

10/27/99 

Z/9/02 

1 z/30199 

1/31/01 

4/14/00 

1/20/01 

12/23/99 

12/2/00 

6/6/00 

12/1/01 

11/4/00 

716101 

10/17/96 

3118102 

11/17/00 

10/14/00 

3/18/00 

5/20/00 

9/20/99 

3/12/02 

l/26/02 

11/24/01 

12/14/00 

10/28/00 

312199 

417102 

12/5/00 

10/29/00 

4/30/00 

7/Z/00 

9127199 

3/17/02 

6/26/02 

11/28/01 

1/4/01 

11/7/00 

6120199 

OS-Sep-0 8:30:51 AM 

6/23/01 

11/19/01 

6124101 

12/22/99 

4128198 

8/6/00 

11/1/01 

l/15/02 

5130198 

S/22/99 

12/26/99 

7/25/01 

3/l/00 

7l3OlOO 

1/13/00 

2/24/02 

2/9/00 

3118101 

5/3/00 

6/18/01 

1/20/00 

1/7/01 

11/2/00 

12/17/01 

12/5/00 

10/31/01 

$30.00 

$10.00 

$35.00 

525.00 

$23.00 

$45.00 

520.00 

$15.00 

$24.00 

$10.00 

526.00 

$20.00 

$2.00 

515.00 

522.00 

$30.00 

548.00 

$45.00 

522.00 

$5.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

518.00 

$25.00 

515.00 

$30.00 

$13.00 

$25.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$34.00 

$25.00 

536.00 

$30.00 

530.00 

545.00 

$45.00 

$15.00 - 

$20.00 



Name Status * REF# ID STARTED Completion Date BALANCE 

LEWIS, JUANITA 

LEWIS, RICHARD DREW 

LOTO, KATERINA 

MAAMA, LONI TAANIELA 

MADAYAG, GENSAN S. 

MADRIGAL, JESUS 

MAGPANTAY, CATHERINE 

MARCELLINO, GINA MARIA 

MARKOFF, STEVEN PAUL 

MARQUEZ, JASON A. 

MARSALL, CATHY LYNN 

MARTELL, SANDRA JO 

MAXWELL, MARIA 

MCCREERY, MARK CHARLES 

MCHALE, ERIN SMITH 

MCLAREN, MICHAEL HARRY 

MEJIA, JASON RAFAEL 

MELENDEZ, JOSE E. 

MENDOZA, HUGO 

MIHAESCU, EDGAR 

MITCHELL, TALISHA ARNELL 

MOELLER, RENO CHRISTIAN 

MOHLER, JOHN GALL0 

MORGAN, VIVIAN 

MUDRICK, THOMAS JAMES 

MULL, HAROLD 

MULREADY, JOHN STEPHEN 

NAVARRO, FRANCISCO 

OBANNON, MARION ADAIR 

OCEGUERA, JUAN ANDRES 

OCONNELL, WILLIAM JAMES 

OROZCO, HERIBERTO 

OWENS, JACKIE DAWN 

PAL, SAN JEEV JACKS0 

PAREDES, FRANCISCO B 

PAREDES, FRANCISCO BERMU 

PARK, BENJAMIN N 

PATTON, MYESHA MONET 

PAYNE, TIMOTHY 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

9142 1068673 9130199 1 O/26/99 $46.00 

8325 283696 7/l 6199 8/l 199 $24.00 

14043 1077672 Z/6/01 2/21/01 $10.00 

13748 1065305 l/8/01 l/20/01 530.00 

10621 1045446 2l26lOO 4/5/00 $36.00 

19029 1091987 7/5/02 7/22/02 $40.00 

8968 303455 9/l 3199 10/18/99 $25.00 

12744 1075836 9/16/00 11/27/00 $30.00 

12963 1075539 10/6/00 10/27/00 $30.00 

16843 1087221 11/21/01 12/26/01 $20.00 

11432 1075561 516100 5/31/00 $25.00 

16500 214198 1 O/l o/o1 11/8/01 540.00 

14411 1081943 3/12/01 6/20/01 515.00 

8499 1068006 7130199 9/I 1199 $46.00 

3134 1059114 4111198 5/10/98 540.00 

9539 1001203 11/10/99 11/23/99 $45.00 

14473 1082071 3/17/01 4/16/01 530.00 

16411 1082444 9/29/o 1 Z/16/02 $30.00 

13921 1080931 1/23/01 2/25/01 545.00 

15738 1084469 7/14/01 8/19/01 $30.00 

11175 1075026 4/11/00 4/30/00 548.00 

8068 1068539 6/18/99 8/12/99 518.00 

9503 1071536 11 I6199 12/l/99 $37.00 

14585 1082306 3/29/01 5/13/01 530.00 

11918 131299 6/24/00 7/30/00 $48.00 

8746 1033223 8124199 1/23/00 522.00 

9051 1043909 9/22/99 Ill6199 512.00 

13216 1015931 11/1/00 12/5/00 530.00 

16606 1011173 10/24/01 11/21/01 $40.00 

13402 1066220 11/18/00 12/l/00 $30.00 

14691 299231 4/7/01 5/31/01 $25.00 

5386 280531 10/18/98 II/7198 $35.00 

11559 245230 5/20/00 5/28/00 544.00 

17395 308210 l/26/02 2/16/02 $45.00 

8477 1066621 7/29/99 8128199 $48.00 

9893 1066621 12/17/99 Z/5/00 $20.00 

10593 1030882 Z/25/00 3/20/00 $25.00 

11239 1073194 4/17/00 5/12/00 528.00 

10836 226371 3/14/00 6/7/00 525.00 

*Status: 2 = Active, 3 = Time Served, 4 = Dropped, 5 = Roll 

rptUnder50Due Page 4 of 6 OS-Sep-0 8:30:51 Al+ 



Name Status* REF# ID STARTED Completion Date BALANCE 

PENA, BILLY OMAR 3 16123 1081039 8/25/01 9/2/01 

PEREZ, ALBIN ANGEL 4 15938: 1058132 8l4lOl 9/5/o 1 

PEREZ, CESAR P 4 9024 1069848 9/18/99 1116l99 

PEREZ, MARIO SALVADOR 3 13741 1080626 1/8/01 l/27/01 

PITCHER, ROGER LEE 4 13799 155281 1/13/01 5/26/Ol 

POWELL, TERRANCE T. 3 17308 1088393 l/17/02 4/11/02 

PROVOST, ARAYA JOY 3 15589 1052293 6l3OlOl 8l9lOl 

PUENTES, JOSE GAVIN0 4 15427 1081996 6/13/01 7/15/01 

PULIDO, YOLANDA 4 11230 1071382 4/15/00 6ll3lOO 

RAMALES, RUBEN 3 17080 1086417 12/22/01 ll6lO2 

RAMIREZ, RICARDO E. 3. 13814 1080777 1/16/01 Z/6/01 

RAMIREZ, RICARDO MARTIN 5 10423 1064802 2/12/00 5/3/00 

RAMOS, JORGE SANCHEZ 3 11766 254594 6/8/00 6l24lOO 

RESENDEZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY 4 13998 123937 1/30/01 3/3/01 

RINK, STEVEN CRAIG 4 15372 259592 6/9/01 6/24/01 

RODRIGUEZ, EDWIN FRANCISCO 3 11316 1067541 4/24/00 518100 

RODRIGUEZ, GERVER 3 8646 1069733 8114199 914199 

RODRIGUEZ, JUSTIN0 G. 4 15697 1076821 7l12/01 8/18/01 

RODRIGUEZ, ROGER 4 12425 1077626 8/15/00 9/5/00 

RUBI, ANDY JOSEPH 4 14093 1057489 Z/13/01 3/16/01 

RUBI, ANDY JOSEPH 4 15165 1057489 5/21/01 6/8/01 

RUDOLPH JR, JAMES ALLEN 4 13331 154166 11 II 0100 12/17/00 

RUIZ, JOHAN 3 8651 289802 8114199 1018199 

SANCHEZ, GUSTAV0 LOPEZ 5 14734 1078753 4/12/01 6/16/01 

SANCHEZ JR, RAPHAEL 4 16529 1084170 10/13/01 11/13/01 

SANGALANG, GLENN 4 14995 1083079 5/5/01 5/22/01 

SAUCEDO, SANDRA NAVARRO 3 11713 1056822 613100 712100 

SCARIONI, BRlGllTE 4 17267 1079395 1/12/02 2/13/02 

SCOTT, MONROE 3 8870 147527 914199 10/10/99 

SHAHAL, ADEL AHMAD 3 3372 1057691 4130198 5/21/98 

S!BR!AN, JOSE ISAIAS 4 15635 1083188 7RlOl 8/12/01 

SINGH, AMIT DANIEL 4 15718 1081599 7/14/01 8/5/01 

SlSK, SHARESCE RACHAE 3 17724 1066912 314102 3l28lO2 

SMITH, VANETTA ALESEA 3 10470 296854 2/17/00 2/27/00 

SOLOMON, SHIRLEY 4 15626 1079604 7/6/01 7/21/01 

SOTO, DANIEL WILLIAM 4 10592 1069831 2/25/00 4/3/00 

SOTO, MARK A. 3 8200 1067892 7/l/99 9117199 

SPELL, ROY 4 17956 1085926 3123102 4/22/02 

STOCKElT, JOSEPH CHARLES 3 10693 1074089 3/3/00 3/23/00 

$10.00 

$30.00 

546.00 

540.00 

515.00 

$5.00 

$30.00 

$15.00 

$35.00 

515.00 

$30.00. 

543.00 

$24.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$35.00 

523.00 

545:oo 

515.00. 

$20.00 

510.00 

$45.00 

$40.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

525.00 

58.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

522.00 

$5.00 

525.00 

530.00 

$2.00 

$15.00 

523.00 

$40.00 

$45.00 

$39.00 

*Status: 2 = Active, 3 = Time Served, 4 = Dropped, 5 = Roll 
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Name Status* REF# ID STARTED Completion Date BALANCE 

STONE, KENNETH W. 

STUBBLES, RICHARD JAMES 

STYLES, RICHARD 

TALIAULI, FAKAILOATONGA 

TAN, MARIA 

THOMAS, BARBARA ALLISON 

TIEDJE, JO,HN CHRIS 

TOFTE, NICHOLAS 

TRUJILLO, SHANNA RENEE 

TUFON~, FABIAN KISIUEAT 

VALDEZ-TIAPULA, SUSANA 

VEGA, JOSE ALBERT0 VE 

VEIMAU, MAKISIMINO 

VILLALOBOS, VICTOR MANUEL 

VINOD, ADHiSHWAR D. 

VOGL, BRANDI 

WAGONER, EILEEN 

WARNCKE, MONIKA 

WIND, JEFFREY 

WONG, PETER A. 

WONG, TERRY TAK LAI 

YANEZ, JUAN MANUEL 

YAP, SHERYL 

YOUNES, JOSEPH A 

ZALDIVAR, JESUS 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

15343 1060338 6/6/01 6/17/01 

11993 1057996 7/1/00 7/24/00 

8424 1036338 7126199 12/19/99 

16245 1077000 9/l 0101 12/19/01 

18664 1087936 5/31/02 6/28/02 

13101 1079043 10/20/00 12/8/00 

9816 135901 12/10/99 l/8/00 

18582 1091053 5/21/02 6/23/02 

8426 309032 7126199 St14199 

11741 1022328 6/6/00 8l18lOO 

11801 1001122 6/12/00 6/28/00 

15303 1029710 6/Z/01 7/l/01 

2126 304269 l/14/98 519198 

16644 1071691 10/27/01 3/10/02 

12091 1028965 7/11/00 7l29lOO 

16563 1083839 10/17/01 11/8/01 

15457 1018844 6/16/01 7/14/01 

15254 1083595 5/31/01 7/15/01 

18685 1088934 6/l/02 6/27/02 

9972 1050985 1/5/00 5/3/00 

14274 1078654 3/1/01 4128101 

14302 1020572 3/3/01 8/26/01 

10236 1072202 l/23/00 2/25/00 

13629 1065927 12/16/00 1/21/01 

17048 1087688 12/15/01 Z/3/02 

$25.00 

515.00 

$8.00 

$30.00 

$20.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$5.00 

$36.00 

510.00 

$38.00 

$15.00 

510.00 

535.00 

$20.00 

530.00 

545.00 

$5.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

515.00 

$5.00 

$46.00 

$5.00 

$30.00 

Number of Participants: 215 %5,972.00 

*Status: 2 = Active, 3 = Time Served, 4 = Dropped, 5 = Roll 
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